Gun Description

G17 9mm S/A Handgun &

4 Other Choices - Winner's
S&W M+P 15 Sport 1l 5.56
S/A Rifle

Typhoon Defense Xl Black
12 Ga. S/A Shotgun
Springtield XDM Elite Black
9mm S/A Handgun

Bottomland Turkey 410 Ga.
S/A Shotgun

TriStar Viper G2 Synthetic
20 Ga. S/A Shotgun
I'riStar Upland Hunter12
Ga. O/U Shotgun
Bottomland Turkey 20 Ga.
S/A Shotgun

Stevens M301 Turkey
MOOB 410 Ga. Shotgun
Savage Axis .243 Win Bolt
Rifle

Thumbhole Stock Stainless
17HMR Bolt Rifle

VLICVCIID VU I TUIRTY W/ N\CuU
Dot MO Bottomland Camo
Savage Axis .2/0 Win Bolt
Rifle w/Scope

Bottomland 12 Ga. 3.5" S/A
Shotgun

Hunter MU 12 Ga. 3.5"
Pump Shotgun

Winchester XPR Rifle 6.5
CM Bolt Rile in MO Camo
.22LR S/A Rifle OR
Milwaukee Dirill & Driver Set
Browning ABolt Ill Synthetic
.300 Win Mag Bolt Rifle
Auto OR YETI Tundra 65
Tan - Winner's Choice!
Browning ABolt Il Walnut
.270 Bolt Rifle

Browning BPS 20 Ga.
Pump Shotgun

Stevens Y55 Walnut 12 Ga.
O/U Shotgun

Omega AR12 Black 12
Ga.S/A Shotgun

Keltec PMR-30 22 Mag S/A
Handgun

Gy ruiney o
410 Ga. w/Extra Full Choke

Drawing Date Winning #

1/5/2022

1/12/2022

1/19/2022

1/26/2022]

2/2/2022

2/9/2022

2/16/2022

2/23/2021

3/2/2022

3/9/2022

3/16/2022,

3/23/2022

3/30/2022]

4/6/2022

4/13/2022

4/20/2022

4/27/2022,

5/4/2022

5/11/2022]

5/18/2022

5/25/2022,

6/1/2022

6/8/2022

6/15/2022
6/22/2022

744

190

257

174

257

373

774

322

681

657

490

281

256

281

53

824

349

122

341

366

512

945

764

36

Calendar A
Chapter Sold By

Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers

Silver & Shoal Creek Strutters

Jo Daviess County Longbeards

Southern Vermont
Limbhangers

Ford Co Turkey & Cons.

Jo Daviess County Longbeards

Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers
Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers

Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers
Northern llinois | hundering
Toms

Northern lllinois Thundering
Toms

Woodford County Sharp Spurs
Jo Daviess County Longbeards
Jo Daviess County Longbeards

Jo Daviess County Longbeards

Silver & Shoal Creek Strutters

Jo Daviess County Longbeards

Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers
Bond Co. WT

Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers
Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers
Ford Co Turkey & Cons.

Full Struts

Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers
Silver & Shoal Creek Strutters

Winne

r First Winner
Name Last Name
J. Geeting
D. Whitlow
D. Foley

R. Sprague
E. Goncalves
D. Foley

B. Ottens

J. Munz

J. Parks

M. McKee

C. Burkel

A Siltman
M. Chitty

R. Hilby

M. Chitty

Z. Lewis

A Stodden
K. Vandyke
J. Ackerman
K. Forbes

L. Morgan
E. Johnson
T. Deehring
R. Panice

B. Rasch Sr.

Calendar B
Chapter Sold By
Jo Daviess County
Longbeards

Flatlanders Chapter

Douglas Co. Gobblers

Shiloh Spurs

Kankakee River Valley

Douglas Co. Gobblers

Three Forks Wild Turkey

Jo Daviess County
Longbeards

DeWitt Co. Longbeards
Monroe County Longbeards
Full Struts

Forbes Lake Limbhangers
Kaskaskia Longbeards
Douglas Co. Gobblers

Kaskaskia Longbeards

Spoon River Gobblers
Big Sandy Spurs
Kankakee River Valley
Salt Creek Ridgerunners
Kankakee River Valley

Three Forks Wild Turkey

Kankakee River Valley
Jo Daviess County
Longbeards

Jo Daviess County
Longbeards

Spoon River Gobblers

Winne Winne

r First  Winner Last Calendar C r First  Winner Last

Name Name Chapter Sold By Name Name

C. Smith Big Bend Longbeards C. Shaw
Mississippi Valley

A. Walter Gobblers South J. McAnally

J. Cornwell Midwest Gobblers R. Short
Jo Daviess County

M. Hollenkamp Longbeards T. Klinkhammer
Southeast lowa

R. Blecha Limbhangers R. Rohrer

J. Cornwell Midwest Gobblers R. Short
Lawrence County

J. Largent Longbeards J. Leffel

A. Buebe Three Forks Wild Turkey N. Jones

L. Stephenson Full Struts D. Black

J. Riebeling Full Struts D. Mason

B. Duncan Mighty River Flock C. Hite

B. Lockwood Flatlanders Fox

C. Hawks Full Struts B. Dickens

C. Cargill Three Forks Wild Turkey C. Hilleary

C. Hawks Full Struts B. Dickens

J. Blackhurst Skunk River Raspy Cutters L. Detrick
Northern lllinois

A. Buum Thundering Toms A. Moran
Central lllinois Strutting

R. Rappley Gobblers J. Auxier
Woodford County Sharp

W. Atchison Spurs D. Presswood

N. Hackney Spoon River Gobblers J. Ridgeway

R. Parks Full Struts R. West

B. Bird Full Struts T. Helmick

F. Ehrler Spoon River Gobblers J. Markley
Central llinois Strutting

G. Meyers Gobblers J. Timian

J. Beggs Skunk River Raspy Cutters R. Fowler




S&W M+P Bodyguard .380
S/A Handgun

OPI n I‘:’IICIU AU weiciiuci
Sub-Compact Black 9mm
Ruger LCP .380 S/A
Handgun

Taurus GC2 9mm S/A
Handgun

Ruger LCP Lady .380 S/A
Handgun

Kimber Micro Y Ymm S/A
Handgun

Springtield XDE Black 9mm
S/A Handgun

Ruger Security Y 9mm S/A
Handgun

S&W M+P Shield 2.0 EZ
9mm S/A Handgun

Ruger LCYS Ymm S/A
Handgun

Weatherby Element 12 Ga.
S/A Shotgun

Ruger American Predator
6.5 CM Bolt Rifle Camo

Sig Sauer P365 SAS 9mm £
Bond Arms Roughneck Rout
Mossberg SA-20 All Purpose
Winchester SXP Black Shac
Mossberg MC-1 SC 9mm S/
Ruger American .308 Bolt R
Franchi Affinity 3 12 Ga. S/A
Beretta APX 9mm S/A Hand
Stevens 320 Field 12 Ga. Pu
Ruger American Rimfire .17|
Stoeger Condor 20 Ga. O/U
Benelli Nova Bottomland 12
Mossberg Maverick 88 Bottc
Stoeger STR-9 Bottomland ~
Beretta Outlander Bottomlar

6/29/2022,

7/6/2022

7/13/2022

7/20/2022

7127/2022,

8/3/2022

8/10/2022

8/17/2022

8/24/2022,

8/31/2022

9/7/2022

9/14/2022
9/21/2022
9/28/2022
10/5/2022
10/12/2022
10/19/2022
10/26/2022
11/2/2022
11/9/2022
11/16/2022
11/23/2022
11/30/2022
12/7/2022
12/14/2022
12/21/2022
12/28/2022

Northern llinois | hundering
693 Toms Vrazsity
1 Kankakee River Valley M. Dudek
715 Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers  |G. Gascoigne
746 Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers K. Hutchison
198 Lawrence Co. Longbeards G. Inyart

270 Jo Daviess County Longbeards M. Reiger

100 Bond Co. WT R. Huber
Northern llinois | hundering

901 Toms M. Fidder

552 Second Chance Tom's R. Cosban |

817 Jo Daviess County Longbeards D. Carnes

725 Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers |D. |Schu|tz |

Northern llinois | hundering

914 Toms H. Kraft
28 Silver & Shoal Creek Strutters M. Nicoson
711 Sterling Rock Falls Gobblers  J. Corcoran

889  lJo Daviess County Longbeards S. & P. Ehrler
221 Jo Daviess County Longbeards M. Ginter

840  lJo Daviess County Longbeards F. Risen
610 Mississippi Valley Gobblers SoL C. Thompson
638 Mississippi Valley Gobblers So. B. Loveless

Douglas County Gobblers R.
Spoon River Gobblers G.
Jo Daviess County

Longbeards J.
Jo Daviess County

Longbeards S.
Flatlanders A
Kaskaskia Longbeards S.
Salt Creek Ridgerunners C.
Jo Daviess County

Longbeards J.
Okaw Valley Longbeards J.
Big Sandy Spurs T.
Jo Daviess County

Longbeards T.
Jo Daviess County

Longbeards J.
Spoon River Gobblers S.
Jo Daviess County Longbeards C.
Full Struts C.
Champaign Co. Boss Gobblers M.
Big Sandy Spurs D.

Western lllinois Triple Toes T.

lllinois River Valley Longbeards M.

Kerner

Landes

Altfillisch

Altfillisch
Walter
Stahulak
Davison
Kleckler
Arndt
Bogner
Wells

Schmidt
Baker
Willis
Ling
McCarty
Fandel
Hilbing
Reed

Lawrence County
Longbeards J.

Kankakee River Valley W.

Big Bend Longbeards T.
Full Struts M.
Jo Daviess County
Longbeards N.
Midwest Gobblers T.
Northern lllinois

Thundering Toms D.

Three Forks Wild Turkey D.

Iroquois Gobblers C.
Northern lllinois
Thundering Toms R.

Big Bend Longbeards E.

Three Forks Wild Turkey L
Skunk River Raspy Cutters R.
Big Bend Longbeards L.
SE lowa Limbhangers J
So. Vermont Limbhangers D

Little Egypt Longbeards T.

Jo Daviess County Longbe: G.

Jo Daviess County Longbe: J.

Wheeler

Jansen

Batten

Vallery
McCoy
Goode
Gerke
Mullins
Frye
Skogstad
McLaughlin

Graves
Howard
Nanninga
Keck
Scribner
Pullum
Wheeler

Curran



	Sheet1

